
95
0

11
0011
2511
40

10
3

85
,5

3,
2

14
,7

11
0011
25

85
,5

11
40

95
0

93
,6

11
,3

29
,9

"nyomógombos" oszlop

Kovács K.

Kovács K.

Kovács K.

Szokoli Z.

2018. 04. 10.

M1:6

0810-OOP-o01

R1
1 1

Szerelt Olvasó Oszlop
10831.68

"olvasós" oszlop

Megnevezés: Méreta.:

Tömeg:
Rajzszám:

Revízió:

Lapok száma: Sz. lap:

Anyag:

Beosztás: Név:
Tervező:
Rajzoló:
Másoló:
Ellenőr:
Szabv. ellenőr:
Tech. ellenőr:

Dátum:
:Főkonstruktőr Vetítési mód:

Procontrol Elektronika Kft.

Megjegyzés:

0810-OOP-o01 0810-OOP-o02


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View8




